WEG SA

WEG SA

ISIN: BRWEGEACNORO

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:53

Price
55.22 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.09% (1.66)

BRWEGEACNORO

WEGE3
Bovespa
BRL
Technology
Stock
38,369 EUR

BOVESPA INDEX

55.18 BRL (100)
55.23 BRL (100)
56.54 BRL
56.68 BRL
54.94 BRL
53.5630 BRL
55.34014 BRL
5,425,400
300,242,394.00
18,250
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRWEGEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=10576689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26870a2d6f044a90dd65a53d29511a2b3a0426967d0b035edf7071105345265e&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81690111c1fdba46d&time=1729435951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b71cf599280576e407c397b7c634d3fde66b1bb262bd251c8c049910b186181&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d905ee3ef4b455bb&time=1729435951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9a94c8fb151e8e60c250cd4838065b32e583698457271e7754d12908b151419&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3b3891c7fa9a29bd5&time=1729435951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd953424f0070a3c9369a27b6264369efab7471841e68c4dbdd4d00d742929f3&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=155bfa374c49e0b69&time=1729435951&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b87e09f126a7be3abd38fd5bbf7a073fff7ae7ed7cd8b60a0c5c9c21fdbd5db1&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e999d8b41d517888a&time=1729435951&tool=RSC

WEG SA

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:53

Price
55.22 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.09% (1.66)

ISIN BRWEGEACNORO
Symbol WEGE3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,369 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 55.18 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 55.23 BRL (100)
Open 56.54 BRL
High 56.68 BRL
Low 54.94 BRL
Close (prev. day) 53.5630 BRL
VWAP 55.34014 BRL
Volume (pcs) 5,425,400
Trading volume 300,242,394.00
Number of trades 18,250
Last size 200

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +43.06% +61.04% +36.82%
Perf (abs.) +16.62  +20.93  +14.86
Beta 0.78 0.73 0.73
Volatility  27.11 26.98 30.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WEG SA

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

56.04 BRL (6,823,920
54.46 BRL (5,905,610
48.75 BRL (6,793,081
41.16 BRL (6,718,124
57.22 BRL (2024/10/16
32.09 BRL (2024/02/01
57.22 BRL (2024/10/16
31.47 BRL (2023/10/25

—_ L o =D o=

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Bovespa 2024/10/18 22:07 55.22 BRL 300.24

18,250
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10576689

WEG SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
WEG SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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